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Bergamo
BERGAMO
Bergamo

Calcinate

Calusco D'Adda
Caravaggio

Carvico

Casazza

Cisano Bergamasco
Curno

DALMINE

Dalmine

Fornovo S. Giovanni
Gorlago

Grumello del Monte
Lenna

Mozzo

Romano Lombardia
Seriate

SPIRANO

Stezzano

Telgate

Treviglio

Villa D'Almé

Zanica

ZOGNO

VIA NAZIONALE DEL TONALE
Via Carducci, 236

VIA BORGO PALAZZO 201
Via Baioni, 76

VIA NAZIONALE

VIA S. Rocco, 693

SS. 11 Padana Km 182 + 119
Via Don Angelo Pedrinelli, 1
Via Nazionale

Via Mazzini, 26

Valseriana S.S. 671 km 04982
VIA LOCATELLI 22

Via Provinciale

SP 591 KM 24+210

Via Bonetti

Via Tangenziale Sud

Via Scaldino, 97

SS 470 KM5

S.S. 420

Via Stella Alpina

VIA FRANCESCA

Via Boito, 10

Via Papa Giovanni XXIII
Viale Manzoni 11

Via Sigismondi, 39

Via Roma 43

VIA LOCATELLI 9

24061
24100
24100
24100
24050
24033
24048
24030
24060
24034
24035
24044
24044
24040
24060
24064
24010
24035
24058
24068
24050
24100
24060
24047
24018
24050
24019

1503
1513
1576
1629
1553
1533
51674
59051
1522
1523
1637
1526
1527
1641
1558
1638
1532
55496
1646
1640
1563
51683
1631
1574
1542
1577
1644



